Build a system that meets your needs
Labsphere illumia®Plus Light Measurement
Systems offer flexibility to meet your most
demanding requirements and grow with your
business. A choice of integrating sphere sizes
ranging from 25 cm to 3 m, spectrometer
options, and application-specific modules help
you maximize throughput and productivity while

sales@labsphere.com     www.labsphere.com © 2017 Labsphere, Inc. All Rights Reserved
PB-13060-000 Rev.05
illumia®Plus 600/610 Ordering Information
System illumia®Plus illumia®Plus illumia®Plus illumia®Plus illumia®Plus
 with 25 cm with 50 cm with 100 cm with 165 cm with 195 cm
 sphere sphere sphere sphere sphere
illumia®Plus 600
   2π version:            — AA-30022-050 AA-30022-100 AA-30022-165 AA-30022-195
   4π version: AA-30024-025 AA-30024-050 AA-30024-100 AA-30024-165 AA-30024-195
illumia®Plus 610
   2π version:            — AA-30032-050 AA-30032-100 AA-30032-165 AA-30032-195
   4π version: AA-30034-025 AA-30034-050 AA-30034-100 AA-30034-165 AA-30034-195
Above Systems Include:
Sphere: LMS-025 LMS-050 LMS-100 LMS-165 LMS-195
Spectrally-Calibrated Lamp: (2π and 4π are not interchangeable)
   2π 2PI-1-INT-600 2PI-1-INT-600 2PI-1-INT-1400 2PI-1-INT-1400 2PI-1-INT-1400
   4π SCL-600 SCL-600 SCL-1400 SCL-1400 SCL-1400
Lamp Socket Assembly:
 2π/4π 2π/4π 2π/4π 2π/4π 2π/4π
Photometry Module: (includes Cube Computer)
 PM-100 PM-100 PM-150 PM-150 PM-150
Aux Lamp: AUX-600 AUX-600 AUX-1400 AUX-1400 AUX-1400
Software: Integral® LM Integral® LM Integral® LM Integral® LM Integral® LM
All systems include Retouch 6080 and Tool Kit
Performance Specifications (lumens)
Spectral Flux Measurements: 350 nm - 850 nm (600 systems)     350 nm - 1000 nm (610 systems)
Exposure Time Range: 1 ms - 5 sec  (Actual exposure time depends on sphere size and source type)
 min max min max min max min max min max
Tungsten Filament: 0.012 1880 0.05 7500 0.20 16300 0.54 41000 0.75 57000
Cool White LED: 0.010 1770 0.04 7100 0.16 13800 0.41 34000 0.58 47000
Warm White LED: 0.008 1100 0.03 4500 0.13 14500 0.37 37000 0.52 52000
Blue LED: 0.012 77 0.05 300 0.20 1200 0.54 2700 0.76 3800
Red LED: 0.008 195 0.03 800 0.12 1100 0.35 3500 0.50 5000
Upper Range: Ambient temp Ambient temp Ambient temp Ambient temp Ambient temp
 can not exceed can not exceed can not exceed can not exceed can not exceed
 100°C  100°C  100°C  100°C  100°C
Optional Modules and Accessories Ordering Information
Upgrade Module Options:
AC-1500 (AC Measurement Option)
 AA-30100-000 AA-30100-000 AA-30100-000 AA-30100-000 AA-30100-000
Optional Accessories:
4π Kit (Needed to upgrade a 2π system. Includes lamp post, baffle, junction box, SCL calibrated in the 4π geometry)
 Included AA-30001-050 AA-30001-100 AA-30001-165 AA-30001-195
Ambient Temperature Probe and Monitor
   Model Number TPM-100TC-08 TPM-200TC-08 TPM-400TC-08 TPM-400TC-08 TPM-400TC-08
    AS-03003-100 AS-03003-200 AS-03003-400 AS-03003-400 AS-03003-400
Forward Flux Standard
 FFS-100-400 FFS-100-400 FFS-100-1000 FFS-100-1000 FFS-100-1000
sales@labsphere.com     www.labsphere.com © 2017 Labsphere, Inc. All Rights Reserved
PB-13060-000 Rev.05
illumia®Plus 2600 Ordering Information
System illumia®Plus illumia®Plus illumia®Plus illumia®Plus illumia®Plus
 with 25 cm with 50 cm with 100 cm with 165 cm with 195 cm
 sphere sphere sphere sphere sphere
illumia®Plus 2600
   2π version:            — AA-30072-050 AA-30072-100 AA-30072-165 AA-30072-195
   4π version: AA-30074-025 AA-30074-050 AA-30074-100 AA-30074-165 AA-30074-195
Above Systems Include:
Sphere: LMS-025 LMS-050 LMS-100 LMS-165 LMS-195
Spectrally-Calibrated Lamp: (2π and 4π are not interchangeable)
   2π 2PI-1-INT-600 2PI-1-INT-600 2PI-1-INT-1400 2PI-1-INT-1400 2PI-1-INT-1400
   4π SCL-600 SCL-600 SCL-1400 SCL-1400 SCL-1400
Lamp Socket Assembly:
 2π/4π 2π/4π 2π/4π 2π/4π 2π/4π
Photometry Module: (includes Cube Computer)
 PM-100 PM-100 PM-150 PM-150 PM-150
Aux Lamp: AUX-600 AUX-600 AUX-1400 AUX-1400 AUX-1400
Software: Integral® LM Integral® LM Integral® LM Integral® LM Integral® LM
All systems include Retouch 6080 and Tool Kit
Performance Specifications (lumens)
Spectral Flux Measurements: 350 nm - 1050 nm
Exposure Time Range: 8 ms - 900 sec  (Actual exposure time depends on sphere size and source type)
 min max min max min max min max min max
Tungsten Filament: 0.007 3400 0.031 13800 0.12 22000 0.33 89000 0.47 124000
Cool White LED: 0.003 1300 0.012 5300 0.04 30000 0.13 114000 0.18 160000
Warm White LED: 0.002 1900 0.009 7600 0.03 25000 0.09 98500 0.14 138000
Blue LED: 0.001 140 0.002 600 0.01 1800 0.02 6000 0.04 8300
Red LED: 0.002 330 0.007 1300 0.03 1900 0.07 7600 0.11 11000
Upper Range: Ambient temp Ambient temp Ambient temp Ambient temp Ambient temp
 can not exceed can not exceed can not exceed can not exceed can not exceed
 100°C  100°C  100°C  100°C  100°C
Optional Modules and Accessories Ordering Information
Upgrade Module Options:
AC-1500 (AC Measurement Option)
 AA-30100-000 AA-30100-000 AA-30100-000 AA-30100-000 AA-30100-000
Optional Accessories:
4π Kit (Needed to upgrade a 2π system. Includes lamp post, baffle, junction box, SCL calibrated in the 4π geometry)
 Included AA-30001-050 AA-30001-100 AA-30001-165 AA-30001-195
Ambient Temperature Probe and Monitor
   Model Number TPM-100TC-08 TPM-200TC-08 TPM-400TC-08 TPM-400TC-08 TPM-400TC-08
    AS-03003-100 AS-03003-200 AS-03003-400 AS-03003-400 AS-03003-400
Forward Flux Standard
 FFS-100-400 FFS-100-400 FFS-100-1000 FFS-100-1000 FFS-100-1000
sales@labsphere.com     www.labsphere.com © 2017 Labsphere, Inc. All Rights Reserved
PB-13060-000 Rev.05
illumia®Plus 3020/3030 Ordering Information
System illumia®Plus illumia®Plus illumia®Plus illumia®Plus
 with 50 cm with 100 cm with 165 cm with 195 cm
 sphere sphere sphere sphere
illumia®Plus 3020:
   2π version: AA-30082-050 AA-30082-100 AA-30082-165 AA-30082-195
   4π version: AA-30084-050 AA-30084-100 AA-30084-165 AA-30084-195
illumia®Plus 3030:
   2π version: AA-30092-050 AA-30092-100 AA-30092-165 AA-30092-195
   4π version: AA-30094-050 AA-30094-100 AA-30094-165 AA-30094-195
Above Systems Include:
Sphere: LMS-050 LMS-100 LMS-165 LMS-195
Spectrally-Calibrated Lamp: (2π and 4π are not interchangeable)
   2π: 2PI-1-INT-050 2PI-1-INT-050 2PI-1-INT-600 2PI-1-INT-600
   4π: SCL-050 SCL-050 SCL-600 SCL-600
Lamp Socket Assembly:
 2π/4π 2π/4π 2π/4π 2π/4π
Photometry Module: (includes Cube Computer)
 PM-100 PM-100 PM-150 PM-150
Aux Lamp: AUX-050 AUX-050 AUX-600 AUX-600
Software: Integral® LM Integral® LM Integral® LM Integral® LM
All systems include Retouch 6080 and Tool Kit
Performance Specifications (lumens)
Spectral Flux Measurements: 350 nm - 830 nm (3020 systems)     350 nm - 1050 nm (3030 systems)
Exposure Time Range: 5 ms - 20 sec  (Actual exposure time depends on sphere size and source type)
  min max  min max min max min max
Tungsten Filament:  0.025 19000 0.100 76000 0.26 210000 0.37 291000
Cool White LED:  0.007 20800 0.013 83000 0.03 227000 0.05 317000
Warm White LED:  0.004 20000 0.009 79000 0.02 215000 0.03 300000
Blue LED:  0.010 1100  0.018 4541 0.05 12300 0.07 17000
Red LED:  0.008 1600  0.015 6245 0.04 17000 0.05 24000
Upper Range:  Ambient temp  Ambient temp  Ambient temp Ambient temp
  can not exceed  can not exceed can not exceed can not exceed
  100°C   100°C   100°C   100°C
Optional Modules and Accessories Ordering Information
Upgrade Module Options:
AC-1500 (AC Measurement Option)
 AA-30100-000 AA-30100-000 AA-30100-000 AA-30100-000
Optional Accessories:
4π Kit (Needed to upgrade a 2π system. Includes lamp post, baffle, junction box, SCL calibrated in the 4π geometry)
 AA-30005-050 AA-30005-100 AA-30005-165 AA-30005-195
Ambient Temperature Probe and Monitor
   Model Number TPM-200TC-08 TPM-400TC-08 TPM-400TC-08 TPM-400TC-08
    AS-03003-200 AS-03003-400 AS-03003-400 AS-03003-400
Forward Flux Standard
 FFS-100-400 FFS-100-1000 FFS-100-1000 FFS-100-1000
sales@labsphere.com     www.labsphere.com © 2017 Labsphere, Inc. All Rights Reserved
PB-13060-000 Rev.05
illumia®Plus 3 Meter Light Measurement Systems Ordering Information
System illumia®Plus illumia®Plus illumia®Plus illumia®Plus illumia®Plus
 600-300 610-300 2600-300 3020-300 3030-300
4π version: AA-30024-300 AA-30034-300 AA-30074-300 AA-30084-300 AA-30094-300
Sphere: LMS-300cm LMS-300cm LMS-300cm LMS-300cm LMS-300cm
Spectrometer: CDS-600 CDS-610 CDS-2600 CDS-3020 CDS-3030
Spectrally-Calibrated Lamp:
   4π: SCL-1400 SCL-1400 SCL-1400 SCL-1400 SCL-1400